Annual Fee Schedule FY 2014

| Golf Course | |
|-----------------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| Service | Rate 10/1/2013 |
| Weekday Green Fees | \$20.00 - Regular Rate |
| Weekday Green Fees | \$16.00 - Regular Rate |
| (After 2:00 pm) | \$8.00 - Junior Rate |
| | \$12.00 - Senior Rate |
| Nine Hole Rate (Anytime) | No change |
| Weekend and Holiday Rates | \$28.00 - Regular / Senior Rate |
| (Before 2:00 pm) | \$20.00 - Junior Rate |
| Weekend and Holiday Rates | \$22.00 - Regular / Senior Rate |
| (After 2:00 pm) | \$16.00 - Junior Rate |
| Nine Hole Rate - Weekend and Holiday | \$20.00 - Regular / Senior Rate |
| Rates | \$16.00 - Junior Rate |
| (Before 2:00 pm) | \$10.00 - Julioi Kate |
| Nine Hole Rate - Weekend and Holiday | \$16.00 - Regular / Senior Rate |
| Rates | \$12.00 / Junior Rate |
| (After 2:00 pm) | \$12.00 / Julior Nate |
| Player Pass Fee | \$14.00 |
| (Weekday) | Ψ1σ |
| Player Pass Nine Hole | \$8.00 |
| (Weekday) | 12.22 |
| Player Pass Fee | \$25.00 |
| (Weekend) | |
| Player Pass Nine Hole | \$16.00 |
| (Weekend) | |
| Golf Cart Rental for 18 Holes | \$10.00 |
| (Per Player) | |
| Golf Cart Rental for 9 Holes | \$6.00 |
| (Per Player) | 40.00 |
| Trail Fee | \$8.00 |
| (Private Carts) Gold Membership | \$750.00 |
| (Annual) | \$730.00 |
| Silver Membership | \$550.00 |
| (Annual) | 7 550.00 |
| Trail Fee | \$125.00 |
| (Annual) | , |
| Player Pass (Annual) | \$185.00 |
| Annually from date of purchase. | |
| Gas Cart Storage (Annual) | \$95.00 |
| Electric Cart Storage (Annual) | \$160.00 |
| *City Manager may approve special promotional | |
| rates for areas of Golf Course Fees | |